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पे्रषक From :  
इण्डियन ओवरसीज़ बैंक  

Indian Overseas Bank 

केन्‍दर्ीय कायाालय, चेन्‍दनै्   

Central Office, Chennai 

मानव संसाधन प्रबंधन ववभाग 

Human Resources Management 

Department 

वलविक्वगा्Clerical Section 

 

 

 

सेवा में To :  
इण्डियन ओवरसीज़ बैंक  

Indian Overseas Bank  

के्षत्रीय कायाालय Regional Offices  

/Central Office /All Branches/ 

Overseas Branches and Other 

Offices. 

 

Transient Series (File 7F) Circular No. 02 of 2024-25 dated 01.04.2024 
 

STAFF: CLERICAL 
 
 

PROMOTION FROM CLERICAL TO JMG SCALE I  
---------------------- 

 
We are pleased to advise that the Departmental Promotion Committee (DPC) 

in its meeting dated 31.03.2024 has promoted the following list of members 

from Clerical Cadre to JMG Scale – I. 

 

As per the terms of the agreement dated 28.03.2024 between the Bank and 

All India Overseas Bank Employees’ Union, vacancies in Process B (Merit) Fast 

Track Channel, which will remain otherwise unfilled, carried over to Process B 

(Merit) Regular Channel.   

 

 

Our Best Wishes to All the Promotees. 

 

 

 

 

(महेश्कुमार्एस.िी/्MAHESH KUMAR S P) 

महा्प्रबन्धक्/्General Manager 

 

Encl: Annexure 

    



 

P a g e  2 | 10 

 

  Annexure: 

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK PROMOTION PROCESS - 2024-25- CLERICAL TO JMG I -INTERVIEW -
PROCESS A 

SL 
NO 

ROLL NO NAME BRANCH REGION 

1 37339 KAILASHNATH TATA V P  

STRESSED ASSETS 
MANAGEMENT 
DEPARTMENT CENTRAL OFFICE 

2 37383 NARAYAN PANIGRAHI MANCHESWAR RO BHUBANESWAR 

3 50597 SRIDHAR KUMAR DHURUKUDIA RO BHUBANESWAR 

4 56293 VANEETA SINGH BADDI RO CHANDIGARH 

5 46206 GURCHARAN SINGH CHANDIGARH RO CHANDIGARH 

6 51846 PRAKASH AR CHENNAI-CATHEDRAL RO CHENNAI - I 

7 45495 THIAGARAJAN S CHENNAI-MMDA NAGAR RO CHENNAI -II 

8 45170 ARJUNA S CHENNAI-WASHERMANPET RO CHENNAI -II 

9 46037 THANASEKARAN D CHENNAI-ROYAPURAM RO CHENNAI -II 

10 53967 SUNDER MURTHY K KOTHAGIRI RO COIMBATORE 

11 40774 SANJAY KUMAR EAST OF KAILASH RO DELHI 

12 49002 MANDEEP KAUR RAJIV CIRCLE RO DELHI 

13 50649 FRANCIS E J ENGANDIYUR RO ERNAKULAM 

14 39998 KAMALA RANI G ERODE-THINDAL RO ERODE 

15 58184 DIVYA D PERIYASEMUR RO ERODE 

16 50831 LAMGINMANG SINGSIT AIZAWL RO GUWAHATI 

17 37476 MAHESH K  HYDERABAD - ABIDS RO HYDERABAD 

18 45863 SRINIVAS T 
HYDERABAD - 
VANASTHALIPURAM RO HYDERABAD 

19 55459 KANA RAM YOGI MANCHWA RO JAIPUR 

20 50689 
KULDEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA BHARATPUR RO JAIPUR 

21 38160 SRINATH K CHINNA KANCHEEPURAM RO KANCHEEPURAM 

22 45229 KALIDASAN P MANNIVAKKAM RO KANCHEEPURAM 

23 54005 KALAIVANI R PADAPPAI RO KANCHEEPURAM 

24 54432 
DHANUSHYA 
CHELLAPPAN 

CHENNAI-BRINDAVAN 
NAGAR RO KANCHEEPURAM 

25 54353 MADHUSUDAN DAS AGARAM THEN RO KANCHEEPURAM 

26 22002 DILLI BABU D CHINGLEPUT RO KANCHEEPURAM 

27 29845 MUTHUKUMAR M MALAIYUR RO KARAIKUDI 

28 54041 NANCY JENIFER A KARAIKUDI-COLLEGE ROAD RO KARAIKUDI 

29 53717 SANGEETHA KEERAMANGALAM RO KARAIKUDI 

30 37142 ANJALI BASAK HOWRAH-KADAMTALA RO KOLKATA I 

31 53932 PRAMOD KUMAR JAYPUR AMTA RO KOLKATA I 

32 40516 RAJESH CHOWDHURY KOLKATA-GOLPARK RO KOLKATA I 

33 51103 SAIKAT MONDAL BURDWAN RO KOLKATA-II 

34 29774 
VIJAY PRAKASH 
SHARMA 

LUCKNOW-GOMTI NAGAR 
PHASE II RO LUCKNOW 



 

P a g e  3 | 10 

 

35 40887 MUKESH KUMAR RANA LUCKNOW-MOTI NAGAR RO LUCKNOW 

36 56019 VISHAL KUMAR RAE BARELI RO LUCKNOW 

37 46546 KHEM SINGH C M C , LUDHIANA RO LUDHIANA 

38 53792 SREESANKAR S 
MADURAI-KAMARAJAR 
SALAI (RAMNAD ROAD) RO MADURAI 

39 37100 BABITA RANI MEERUT RO MEERUT 

40 21436 NEPAL SINGH MEERUT - POLICE LINES RO MEERUT 

41 60624 SUSHANT KUMAR AGRA - FATEHABAD ROAD RO MEERUT 

42 53526 
RAMCHANDRA 
SUBRAMANIAN MUMBAI-GOREGAON RO MUMBAI 

43 40840 CHANDRAKALA B BELAGUMBA RO MYSURU 

44 45353 AMAR PAL GHAZIABAD RO NCR DELHI 

45 61171 MEENAKSHI RANI ARUN VIHAR RO NCR DELHI 

46 53732 
KOMMUPALEM ASHOK 
KUMAR BIDAR RO PANJIM GOA 

47 37350 
CHANDRA PRAKASH 
VERMA ARWAL RO PATNA 

48 37317 
MANOJ KUMAR 
SRIVASTAV KANTI RO PATNA 

49 29840 ROSHAN BIHTA RO PATNA 

50 51510 SANJAY KUMAR EXHIBITION ROAD RO PATNA 

51 51330 DHEERAJ KUMAR PATNA RO PATNA 

52 40703 MANOHAR KUMAR SHASTRI NAGAR RO PATNA 

53 40674 CHANDU KUMAR SHASTRI NAGAR RO PATNA 

54 38683 SANJAY KUMAR CHEDI SINGH TOLA RO PATNA 

55 55871 BRAJ KISHOR PRASAD SIWAN RO PATNA 

56 51350 SUNIL KUMAR BORING ROAD RO PATNA 

57 37776 MURUGANANDHAM G  NAGAPATTINAM RO PONDICHERRY 

58 29736 ESURAJ C 100 FEET ROAD RO PONDICHERRY 

59 38184 RAJESH R KURUNJIPADI RO PONDICHERRY 

60 54500 VINOTHRAJ G E KILIYANUR RO PONDICHERRY 

61 39755 SENTHIL VINAYAGI K KAVERIPOOMPATTINAM RO PONDICHERRY 

62 53117 SUNDARAVADIVEL M A 
CURRENCY CHEST - 
MAYILADUTHURAI RO PONDICHERRY 

63 51377 RANDHIR KUMAR GIRIDIH RO RANCHI 

64 52900 
ARUN KUMAR 
BALAKRISHNAN 

VINAYAKA MISSIONS 
EDUCATIONAL INSTT 
CAMPUS RO SALEM 

65 54301 GOPINATH OMALUR RO SALEM 

66 51966 VELMURUGAN V NARASINGAPURAM RO SALEM 

67 45390 
SHANKAR V (ALIAS 
KUPPAIAH) AVOOR RO TANJORE 

68 54530 KALAISELVI G PERAMBALUR RO TANJORE 

69 37366 SYED MOHAMMED O A MELAPALAYAM RO TIRUNELVELI 

70 29819 SANKARANARAYANAN R TENKASI RO TIRUNELVELI 
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71 45153 ANNADURAI A SEVALKULAM RO TIRUNELVELI 

72 54539 THIRUNAGA SUNDARI ALLUR RO TRICHY 

73 61641 B MARIMUTHU 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI-
AMBIKAPURAM RO TRICHY 

74 40330 REVATHY M G TUTICORIN-HARBOUR RO TUTICORIN 

75 45416 JAGANATHAN K RAMANATHAPURAM RO TUTICORIN 

76 38489 SUGUMARAN S 
TUTICORIN-CHIDAMBARA 
NAGAR MAIN ROAD RO TUTICORIN 

77 53752 EASTERRAJ J SATTANKULAM RO TUTICORIN 

78 40386 SANTHANAKUMARI N ATHUR - TUTICORIN RO TUTICORIN 

79 51279 
SHANKAR DAYAL 
SHARMA 

COBRA NURSERY SCHOOL 
ALLAHABAD RO VARANASI 

80 53160 VIDHYA AMBUR RO VELLORE 

81 43775 LAKSHMI SUNEETHA K CHITTOOR RO VIJAYAWADA 

82 40655 UBEDULLA KATIKA ADONI RO VIJAYAWADA 

83 45430 RAMESH NATH REDDY V TIRUPATHI RO VIJAYAWADA 

84 37344 MADHUKARA REDDY M  GUDUR RO VIJAYAWADA 

85 39807 
RAGIPATI 
DHANALAKSHMI TADIPATRI RO VIJAYAWADA 

86 51170 DURGA PRASAD M APPLAYAGUNTA RO VIJAYAWADA 

87 45573 NAGESWAR RAO A LEMALLE RO VIJAYAWADA 

88 45427 PRAKASAM K TENALI RO VIJAYAWADA 

89 40392 PRASASTHA D NANDYAL RO VIJAYAWADA 

90 45375 KAVALI THIRAPAIAH KAVALI RO VIJAYAWADA 

91 54050 
GANJI DURGA SIVA 
PRASAD KURNOOL DIOCESE RO VIJAYAWADA 

92 50678 KISHORE KUMAR PEDDAPADU RO VIJAYAWADA 

93 60667 V VIJAYA KUMARI HINDUPUR RO VIJAYAWADA 

94 45142 MAHABOOB SUBHANI NAD JUNCTION RO VISAKAPATNAM 

95 38141 
PANNERU RADHA 
MADHAVI PRAHLADAPURAM BRANCH RO VISAKAPATNAM 

96 51462 
JOY JYOTSNA ELIZABETH 
K GAJUWAKA RO VISAKAPATNAM 

97 52000 RAMARAO PAGOTI SRIKAKULAM RO VISAKAPATNAM 

98 50811 
PURUSHOTHAM 
SRINIVAS JAGTIAL RO WARANGAL 

     
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK PROMOTION PROCESS - 2024-25- CLERICAL TO JMG I -PROCESS B -

REGULAR  

SL 
NO 

ROLL NO NAME BRANCH REGION 

1 63909 SONU NARENDER KANDLA RO AHMEDABAD 

2 60746 
NARENDRAKUMAR 
MADAN MEHTA GOTA RO AHMEDABAD 
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3 50767 
PARMAR MEHUL 
GUNVANTBHAI GANDHINAGAR (GUJARAT) RO AHMEDABAD 

4 60971 
PARMAR NITA 
RAJENDRABHAI 

RAJKOT MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION RO AHMEDABAD 

5 55678 
BHAVANA 
BHAVINKUMAR RANA METPUR RO BARODA 

6 64007 PANKAJ SHARMA VADODARA-KARELI BAUG RO BARODA 

7 61146 KISHORE HEMANT SAMA ROAD VADODARA RO BARODA 

8 62712 KAMAL PANDA BUGUDA RO BERHAMPUR 

9 51810 ASHISH JAIN DATIA RO BHOPAL 

10 61310 
SANTOSH KUMAR 
BEHERA CHANDIKHOL RO BHUBANESWAR 

11 58220 KUSUM NEHRA PINJORE RO CHANDIGARH 

12 64490 RAVI KUMAR SECTOR 28 CHANDIGARH RO CHANDIGARH 

13 65066 KIRAN DEVI 
SATWARI CHOWK JAMMU 
CANTT RO CHANDIGARH 

14 63489 GIRISH KUMAR 
CURRENCY CHEST - 
CHANDIGARH RO CHANDIGARH 

15 61598 DEEPAK N 
CHENNAI-APOLLO 
HOSPITAL RO CHENNAI - I 

16 63607 ANNAMALAI E CHENNAI-PETERS ROAD RO CHENNAI - I 

17 63603 CHARAN RAJ CHENNAI-RAJAJI BHAVAN RO CHENNAI -II 

18 56481 KRITHIKA ARUN CHENNAI-ANNA NAGAR RO CHENNAI -II 

19 54545 HARIHARAN B CHENNAI-AVADI RO CHENNAI -II 

20 61727 ALDO A THENNAMPALAYAM RO COIMBATORE 

21 62092 JAYASREE R 
COIMBATORE-DR 
NANJAPPA ROAD RO COIMBATORE 

22 63506 
SRIDEVI THARANI 
SRIMANIKANDAN KOTTUR RO COIMBATORE 

23 62115 SIVANESWARY 
COIMBATORE-DR 
NANJAPPA ROAD RO COIMBATORE 

24 63903 DIVYA D TIRUPPUR RO COIMBATORE 

25 51223 
RAJIV SINGH 
CHAUDHARY BHANIAWALA RO DEHRADUN 

26 63270 GINNI GOEL CGO COMPLEX RO DELHI 

27 63729 ADITI SAXENA YAMUNA VIHAR RO DELHI 

28 62791 MUKESH KUMAR KARKARDOOMA RO DELHI 

29 60987 DASARI VINEELA KARKARDOOMA RO DELHI 

30 62741 ANKUR KUMAR ANAND VIHAR RO DELHI 

31 60850 
HIMANSHU RAJ 
PANCHHI C BLOCK, JANAKPURI RO DELHI 

32 51424 SHAFNA SHAMEER EDAPALLY RO ERNAKULAM 

33 62145 SIBIN M S KALPETTTA RO ERNAKULAM 

34 55988 KARTHIGA K ERODE RO ERODE 

35 60542 KATHIRVEL O R PUNJAI PULIAMPATTI RO ERODE 
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36 64200 SARANYA KR 
DISTRICT COURT,  
SURAMPATTI RO ERODE 

37 55823 PRAVEEN KUMAR M ERODE-MOOLAPALAYAM RO ERODE 

38 53022 VEENA J ERODE RO ERODE 

39 55812 GOVERDHAN U LAXMIPALLE RO HYDERABAD 

40 55505 
CHANDRA SHEKHAR 
GODIWAL SIKAR RO JAIPUR 

41 54317 
JAYASHREE 
BALAKRISHNAN 

STATION ROAD (EAST), 
CHROMEPET RO KANCHEEPURAM 

42 39750 VEENA PRASAD R ULLAGARAM RO KANCHEEPURAM 

43 61465 UMAMAGESWARI S KOILAMBAKKAM RO KANCHEEPURAM 

44 61831 P BANU PRIYA 
NANDHIVARAM-
GUDUVANCHERRI RO KANCHEEPURAM 

45 60558 
SARANYA 
BALASUBRAMANIAN AMARAVATHI PUDUR RO KARAIKUDI 

46 61418 ANKITA PATTADAR 
KOLKATA-DHARAMTOLLA 
STREET RO KOLKATA I 

47 62083 BIPLAB KAR SIAL DANGA RO KOLKATA I 

48 61545 AMIT KUMAR AICH JAYER RO KOLKATA-II 

49 63241 AMIT REJ KATWA RO KOLKATA-II 

50 55919 
SANDEEP KUMAR 
YADAV MAHONA RO LUCKNOW 

51 64209 SHUBHAM MISHRA 
ZILA PARISHAD, 
LAKHIMPUR RO LUCKNOW 

52 51353 ANSHUMAN PRASAD STC-LUCKNOW RO LUCKNOW 

53 62259 RAVI SHANKER TIWARI LUCKNOW RO LUCKNOW 

54 60685 AMIT TOMAR KANPUR-BARRA RO LUCKNOW 

55 61687 PRITY KUMARI KANPUR-SWAROOP NAGAR RO LUCKNOW 

56 56456 SHAILJA SRIVASTAVA UNNAO RO LUCKNOW 

57 56470 VINEETA SINGH 
LUCKNOW-MUNSHIPULIA 
INDIRA NAGAR RO LUCKNOW 

58 63937 MANOJ KUMAR THREEKE RO LUDHIANA 

59 61363 RAHUL CHAUHAN 
JULLUNDER - DOABA 
COLLEGE BR. RO LUDHIANA 

60 64064 GURCHARAN SINGH PATTARKALAN RO LUDHIANA 

61 63790 BHUVANESWARI N A VELLALAPATTI RO MADURAI 

62 63774 SUDHARSAN R ANDIPATTI RO MADURAI 

63 61746 SATHIYENDRAN R BATLAGUNDU RO MADURAI 

64 62024 T ANANDA SELVI LAKSHMIPURAM RO MADURAI 

65 53134 UMAPATHY S PANNAIKADU RO MADURAI 

66 61718 BALAMURUGAN A THENI ALLINAGARAM RO MADURAI 

67 61991 PERUMALAKKAL L PUDUCHATRAM RO MADURAI 

68 60885 KURUVA MASTAN RAO RAMANATHAPURA RO MANGALORE 

69 63336 
KANTHA REDDY 
PAPASANI BAJPE RO MANGALORE 
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70 65513 VISHWANATH T VARANGA RO MANGALORE 

71 61167 PURNIMA 
SAHARANPUR-CHAKROTA 
ROAD RO MEERUT 

72 60947 ANUPAM TRIPATHI AGRA RO MEERUT 

73 61081 
PRANAV VISHWAS 
DHAWDE MUMBAI-DELISLE ROAD RO MUMBAI 

74 50959 BHARTI CHOURASIYA MUMBAI-KANDIVLI(EAST) RO MUMBAI 

75 63413 RAVI KUMAR PANCHAVALLI RO MYSURU 

76 55565 SUPREETH RANJAN S HEBBALU RO MYSURU 

77 55809 VINO S ERANIEL RO NAGERCOIL 

78 61402 SOORYA R ETHAMOZHI RO NAGERCOIL 

79 55996 PADMA S NAGERCOIL-KOTTAR RO NAGERCOIL 

80 63997 
SONALI YOGRAJJI 
LANJEWAR 

NAGPUR-HARIHAR 
MANDIR RO NAGPUR 

81 61028 
DHANANJAY 
JANARDHAN KADU YAVATMAL RO NAGPUR 

82 60699 PREETI CHAUDHARY 
RAJENDRA NAGAR 
GHAZIABAD RO NCR DELHI 

83 55999 BHUPENDER MANESAR RO NCR DELHI 

84 63730 SHIV KUMAR RATHEE BAHADURGARH RO NCR DELHI 

85 63292 SRINIVASULU PALETI MALASAMUDRA RO PANJIM GOA 

86 60703 MUNESHWAR REDDY HOSPET RO PANJIM GOA 

87 62738 PRAVEEN KUMAR BEGUSARAI RO PATNA 

88 50692 PANKAJ KUMAR GAYA RO PATNA 

89 57658 SUNIL KUMAR PATNA RO PATNA 

90 61795 RANJAN KUMAR RAJAN HAJIPUR RO PATNA 

91 56206 VISHNU PRIYA EMBALAM RO PONDICHERRY 

92 61543 AMUDHAN A NETTAPAKKAM RO PONDICHERRY 

93 58260 RAJU K NADUVEERAPATTU RO PONDICHERRY 

94 61070 
ANIKET YASHWANT 
KORE KARAD RO PUNE 

95 63890 
SAMEER MANOHAR 
HADKE ALEPHATA RO PUNE 

96 63986 NAVNIT KUMAR SINGH BHATAPARA RO RAIPUR 

97 64045 
ASHISH KUMAR 
DEWANGAN RAJNANDGAON RO RAIPUR 

98 62740 RAVIKANT SAHU DHANORA RO RAIPUR 

99 61255 SANDEEP SUPAKAR DHANBAD RO RANCHI 

100 64142 
NISHANT PRASAD 
GUPTA GODDA RO RANCHI 

101 61664 SHAISAB DAS GUPTA SARAIDHELA RO RANCHI 

102 64000 SUKETA AGARWAL GIRIDIH RO RANCHI 

103 61935 AZHAGARSAMY S KANDAMANGALAM RO SALEM 

104 61950 SATHIYANARAYANAN PAKKAM RO SALEM 

105 63165 V GANESH KANDAMANGALAM RO SALEM 
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106 63608 ARUL KUMAR K PERIANAHALLI RO SALEM 

107 63684 RANJITH S SALEM-DISTRICT COURT RO SALEM 

108 61963 SURYAGAYATHRI G THUNGAPURAM RO TANJORE 

109 61894 SIVARAJ C AVANIAPURAM RO TANJORE 

110 54601 SENTHAMIL SELVI S TANJORE-NILAGIRIVATTAM RO TANJORE 

111 62060 MANOHARI PL PERAMBALUR RO TANJORE 

112 63553 SIVA DHARANI R L VEPPUR RO TANJORE 

113 63637 ANU TAPASYA B P SALLIAMANGALAM RO TANJORE 

114 62757 S SUGANTHI TANJORE-NILAGIRIVATTAM RO TANJORE 

115 38451 POORANI S MELAPALAYAM RO TIRUNELVELI 

116 38522 JOHNSON MUTHURAJ C 
TIRUNELVELI-
PERUMALPURAM RO TIRUNELVELI 

117 61676 
ANGEL GOLDEN MARY 
M SANKARANKOIL RO TIRUNELVELI 

118 56072 MUTHULAKSHMI M KADAYANALLUR RO TIRUNELVELI 

119 61622 T JAYA SURYA NACHIKURICHI RO TRICHY 

120 61623 AMUTHAVALLI M 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI-
THILLAINAGAR RO TRICHY 

121 61868 SOWMIYA G S CHAROTTIKONAM RO TRIVANDRUM 

122 62805 DIVYA  C M CHAROTTIKONAM RO TRIVANDRUM 

123 63326 SARANYA N NEYYATTINKARA RO TRIVANDRUM 

124 56044 SIDDHARTH M VEMBAKOTTAI RO TUTICORIN 

125 61655 
RADHAKRISHNAN 
MARIMUTHU SRIVILLIPUTHUR RO TUTICORIN 

126 63577 ARUNADEVI KAYALPATTINAM RO TUTICORIN 

127 40226 LAKSHMI REKHA S SATTUR RO TUTICORIN 

128 54402 GANESAN NARANAPURAM RO TUTICORIN 

129 62715 ESAKKI SATHISH MUDUKULATHUR RO TUTICORIN 

130 62773 A SYNTHIAH THANGACHIMADAM RO TUTICORIN 

131 55959 MASANI DEVI PRIYA A KORAMPALLAM RO TUTICORIN 

132 63660 AYYANAR R SRIVILLIPUTHUR RO TUTICORIN 

133 55633 BALAMURUGAN N ATHIKULAM-SENGULAM RO TUTICORIN 

134 62097 VIGNESHWARAN K S VALLUR RO VELLORE 

135 64163 VINOTH S VEPPAMPATTU RO VELLORE 

136 54015 
MADHU NAGESWARA 
RAO 

BAPULAPADU-HANUMAN 
JUNTION RO VIJAYAWADA 

137 51926 GOPINATHAREDDY N 
CUDAPPAH-JAYANAGAR 
COLONY RO VIJAYAWADA 

138 53520 
MADHUKUMAR 
KUNCHAPOLLU PRODDUTUR RO VIJAYAWADA 

139 58221 
VENKATA KRISHNA RAO 
A CHIMAKURTHI RO VIJAYAWADA 

140 60553 RAVIKANTH CHEPURI VIJAYAWADA-RING ROAD RO VIJAYAWADA 

141 63386 SISTLA NAGA PADMINI 
VIJAYAWADA-
GOVERNORPET RO VIJAYAWADA 
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142 63447 ABDUL ALEEM VUYYURU RO VIJAYAWADA 

143 60837 VIKRAM ALLA ANAKAPALLE RO VISAKAPATNAM 

144 63316 
PALADUGULA 
SUVARNARAJU ELURU RO VISAKAPATNAM 

145 63322 G N V S L PRASANNA VALLABHI RO WARANGAL 

146 63229 SRINU SIRIPURAM ATHMAKUR RO WARANGAL 

147 51460 SWATHI PALLA ATHMAKUR RO WARANGAL 

148 60767 SRIKANTH BUDDE WARANGAL-SHYAMPET RO WARANGAL 

     

     

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK PROMOTION PROCESS - 2024-25- CLERICAL TO JMG I -INTERVIEW -
PROCESS A - WATI LISTED CANDIDATES 

SL 
NO 

ROLL NO NAME BRANCH REGION 

1 54459 KAMALA JOTHI S KADAYAM RO TIRUNELVELI 

2 55931 SURESH SUNDA SECTOR 46, FARIDABAD RO NCR DELHI 

3 51505 RAJESH R SRIRAMPURA-MYSORE RO MYSURU 

4 52001 
PAVAN KUMAR 
MANDALEMULA XAVIER NAGAR RO VISAKAPATNAM 

5 45553 RAMESH BABU M KARUPPUR RO SALEM 

6 53327 SAKKARAVARTY N ORLEANPET RO PONDICHERRY 

7 55788 MUTHUMEENAL C M 
MADURAI-KAMARAJAR 
SALAI (RAMNAD ROAD) RO MADURAI 

8 52971 SHREE RAM SAINI JAIPUR-C SCHEME RO JAIPUR 

9 55997 
THILEEBAN 
RAJAGOPALAN 

COIMBATORE-PARK 
SQUARE- UPPILIPALAYAM RO COIMBATORE 

10 58334 SRINIVASARAO GADDE PAYAKARAOPETA RO VISAKAPATNAM 

     
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK PROMOTION PROCESS - 2024-25- CLERICAL TO JMG I -PROCESS B -

WAITLISTED CANDIDATES 

SL 
NO 

ROLL NO NAME BRANCH REGION 

1 65069 ARUNA MISHRA LUDHIANA-CIVIL LINES RO LUDHIANA 

2 60873 NARESH JADALA GODAVARIKHANI RO WARANGAL 

3 61227 NITESH C PURBIA LAJPAT NAGAR RO DELHI 

4 63343 
GANGA DEVI 
GANGAVARAM GAJULAMANDYAM RO VIJAYAWADA 

5 54026 AMIT KUMAR VERMA MALDA RO SILIGURI 

6 54388 JANAKI P KARUR-JAWAHAR BAZAAR RO ERODE 

7 55449 RAVI SAXENA ETMADPUR RO MEERUT 

8 56035 RONGALI SANKARA RAO MADHURAWADA RO VISAKAPATNAM 

9 60827 
KUNAL DEVIDAS 
BANKAR WARORA RO NAGPUR 

10 60920 NAVDEEP SRIVASTAVA AGRA - FATEHABAD ROAD RO MEERUT 
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11 61032 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GONDIA RO NAGPUR 

12 63269 
RAMANJANEYULU 
ANKALA GUNTAKAL RO VIJAYAWADA 

13 63752 M S HEMALATHA MELAULUR RO TANJORE 

14 65182 PALLAVI 

FARIDABAD-YMCA 
INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING RO NCR DELHI 

15 61137 VIKAS BHARTI SILVASA RO BARODA 

 

----------x----------           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                               


		2024-04-01T00:10:45+0530
	MAHESH KUMAR S P




